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VILLAGE OF CAMPBELLVILLE
Jnbelievable value. imaging 7,200 sq.ft, 6
replaces, 4 bdrms, 4 baths shd a 4-car gar-
ige on a beautifully fot with a
- *000l. Onyy $509.000. Les 878-8101.
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Wih millon-dolar view on 1.5 acredl Exec. bun-
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GREATBUYING
Wel done townhouse with pool and fec. centre.

New campet, family room with fireplace, §129 900
ol Corcle Budworth” 8788101

CLOSE TO TOWN - $260,900
This beauty has it alil A spectaculer setting
(3 acres with rees and a stream - only §
mins. 10 Milton plus an atiractive updated
home with main-foor, new windows (1080),
L now well (1991) cent. alr, cent. vac. &

~ more. Sandy Del Papa* §78-8101.

388 MAIN

878-8101

rage. Al custom built.

floors, single
,900. Call Eva Gooding®

Listed at §1

 jer8si101. |

On Stesles Ave. near Tralalgar over 2
acres, 2 buildings plus workshop. Asking
$890,000. Audrea Lear-Cdstigan® 878-
8101. 24

$479,000. Gracious 14 room home wel sit-

ST. EAST
- (Tor. Line) 826-9218
- Toll Free 1-800-263-4176

VILLAGE PARK ON THE POND
2-barm., 2-bath, Elora tnodel, 1,300 sq.it.,
‘app. overiooking Escarpment. Agking
$215,900. Try an ofler. Audrea Lear-Cost-
igan’ 878-8101. 4

! - FPa indiving .,

.» Nbrary, family rm., & master, m
kitichen with adjacent garden m.." 3rd foor
siudio, 5 bedrooms, 5 baths 4 maids quar
tors. Inge Winther* 878-8101.

SECRETARIES
Gayle Fond - Shtey

Linda Blancherd - Judh Adarms -

A MOST CHARMING HOME
$259,000
Words can't describe the warmth'A
charm of this 3-bedvoom, imr\o.
Only a viewing will do call for details.
You'll be more than impressed. Joyce
Hagevik* 878-8101.

'LOVELY NEW HOME ON 2 ACRES

North of Campbelivilie. Bright & spacious

bungalow, over 2,000 sq.l1. features 3

large bedrooms, main floor tamily room,

mqm and iits more, $290,900.
Schwabe"* 878-8101.

priced
fenced yard. Fall possession, Opportunty
for first-ime buyers or invesior. Please
ask for Ross Runnalis® §78-8101.
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LOTS OF ROOM FOR

A GROWING FAMILY
$188.900, a huge Hollywood Nt with sep.
ealing area, 4-bdrms, large main-floor
family room with fireplace and a walkou!
10 & wooden deck, sep. entrance leads 0
a partly finished basement apt.
potential) call Sandy Del Pag 101.
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ESTATE REDUCED TO $499,900

‘Set on scenic yeed 2 ac. lot Backing onw




